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OEM Reference

FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
FORD USA
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO
VOLVO

1251937
1510270
1714484
1714485*
1715414
1780104
AMAV6C3280AA
AV6C3L519BA
3M513L519AA
3M513L519AB
AV6C3L519AA
AV6C3L519BA
274502
30776283
31201817
31317779

OEM Cross Reference

OCAP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER
SWAG

MEYLE
MEYLE
TRISCAN
RUVILLE

RTS

MOOG

MOOG

FIRST LINE
OPTIMAL
TRW

TRW
QUINTON HAZELL
DELPHI
DELPHI

0604287
28542
28542
3075001
3075001
50928542
5160310003
5160310003
850016216
916559
9200665
FDAX3957
FDAX3957
FTR5062
G21047
JAR1022
JAR1022
QR3422
TA2049
TA2049
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